
Country, City Institution, Participant Position E-mail

USA/SPAIN

Scolopax Arts

Tony WOODCOCK Keynote speaker scolopaxarts@gmail.com

DENMARK

Odense/Esbjerg Danish National Academy of Music

Martin GADE Vice-rector mg@sdmk.dk

Claus SKJOLD LARSEN Principal csl@sdmk.dk

Copenhagen
The Royal Danish Academy of Music 

Bertel KRARUP President hvb@dkdm.dk

Aarhus Royal Academy of Music Aarhus/Aalborg

Astrid ELBEK Head of Development ae@musikkons.dk

Keld HOSBOND Head of International Relations keho@musikkons.dk

Morten NOTTELMANN Educational Designer post@mortennottelmann.com

Claus OLESEN Principal clol@musikkons.dk

ESTONIA

Tallinn Estonian Academy of Music and Theatre

Marili JÕGI Producer of EAMT Concert Centre marili@ema.edu.ee

Annukka JYRÄMÄ Professor of Cultural Management Centre annukka.jyrama@aalto.fi

Kaari KIITSAK-PRIKK Lecturer of Cultural Management Centre, career consultant kaari@ema.edu.ee

Peep LASSMANN Rector peep@ema.edu.ee

Marko LÕHMUS Head of Cultural Management Centre marko@ema.edu.ee

Hanneleen PIHLAK IRC hanneleen@ema.edu.ee

Margus PÄRTLAS Vice Rector margus@ema.edu.ee

Anna RANCZAKOWSKA Coordinator of Cultural Management Centre anna@ema.edu.ee

Viljandi University of Tartu Viljandi Culture Academy

Iñaki SANDOVAL Director   inaki.sandoval@ut.ee

FINLAND

Helsinki University of the Arts Helsinki, Sibelius Academy

Kaarlo HILDÉN Faculty Dean kaarlo.hilden@uniarts.fi

Helsinki

Helsiniki Metropolia University of Applied Sciences

Jere LAUKKANEN Head of Music Department jere.laukkanen@metropolia.fi

Johanna TALASNIEMI Head of Degree Programme johanna.talasniemi@metropolia.fi

Jukka VÄISÄNEN Assistant Head of Music Degree jukka.vaisanen@metropolia.fi

PARTICIPANTS ANMA ANNUAL MEETING Tallinn 18. - 20. April 2016



Kuopio
Savonia UAS, Kuopio School of Music and Dance

Mari MIETTINEN International Relations Coordinator Mari.Miettinen@savonia.fi

Turku Turku University of Applied Sciences

Eero LINJAMA Head of Music and Performing Arts eero.linjama@turkuamk.fi

ICELAND

Reykjavik Iceland Academy of the Arts

Tryggvi BALDVINSSON Dean of Music tmbald@lhi.is

LATVIA

Riga Jazeps Vitols Latvian Academy of Music

Artis SIMANIS Rector artis.simanis@jvlma.lv

LITHUANIA

Vilnius Lithuanian Academy of Music and Theatre

Rima RIMSAITE Head of International Relations rima.rimsaite@lmta.lt

NORWAY

Bergen
University of Bergen, The Grieg Academy

Frode THORSEN Head of Department Frode.Thorsen@grieg.uib.no

Oslo Barratt Due Institute of Music

Bjørn Einar HALVORSEN Director of Graduate and Undergraduate Programmes bjorneinar@bdm.no

Stavanger
University of Stavanger

Dag Jostein NORDAKER Head of Department dagjostein.nordaker@uis.no

Trondheim Norwegian University of Science and Technology

Jørgen LANGDALEN Head of Department jorgen.langdalen@ntnu.no

SWEDEN

Karlstad

Karlstad University, Ingesund School of Music

Carina HAUGE-ROUASS Head of Department carina.hauge-rouass@mhi.kau.se

Malmö
Lund University, Malmö Academy of Music

Ann-Charlotte CARLÉN Rector ann-charlotte.carlen@mhm.lu.se

Stockholm
Royal College of Music in Stockholm

Cecilia BERG Senior Administrative Officer cecilia.berg@kmh.se

Staffan SCHEJA Pro Vice-Chancellor staffan.scheja@kmh.se

Stockholm Stockholm University of the Arts

Wilhelm CARLSSON Professor wilhelm.carlsson@uniarts.se

Christofer FREDRIKSSON International Relations Coordinator christofer.fredriksson@uniarts.se


